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1 591 DE JESUS DOS SANT. FRA D|5.40014.600 (5)|6.10014.600 (5) 5.700 13.616 (4)| 5.800 13.966 (1) 56.782
E|9.200 8.500 7.916 8.266  -0.1
2 546 LIU Tingting CHN D| 4.600 13.566 (38)| 6.000 14.766  (3)| 6.200 14.300 (2)[ 5.000 13.233 (6)| 55.865
E| 8.966 8.766 8.200 -0.1 8.233
3 545 LI Shijia CHN D] 5.40014.466 (8)| 5.600 14.166 (10)[ 6.200 14.500 (1)| 4.500 12.600 (28)| 55 732
E| 9.066 8.566 8.300 8.200 -0.1
4 520 DERWAEL Nina BEL D] 4.60013.500 (47)| 6.500 15.141 (1) 5.400 13.200 (8)| 5.000 13.600 (2)| 55.441
E| 8.900 8.641 7.800 8.600
5 535 BLACK Elsabeth CAN D| 5.400 14.200 (18) 5.900 14.266 (8) 5.600 13.533  (6)| 5.100 13.200 (9)| 55.199
E| 8.800 8.366 7.933 8.100
6 606 SEITZ Elisabeth GER D] 5400 14.600 (5)[ 6.200 14.800 (2)[ 4.900 12.833 (15)| 4.900 12.766 (18)| 54.999
E|9.200 8.600 7.933 8.166 -0.3
7 607 VOSS Sarah GER D] 5400 14.366 (11) 5.300 13.766 (14)[ 5.700 13.600 ~(5) 5.100 12.400 (38) 54.132
E|9.066 -0.1 8.466 7.900 7.700 -0.4
8 592 FRIESS Aline FRA D] 5.80015.000 (1)[5.20013.566 (18)[4.80012.700 (17)[5.000 12.733 (20)| 53.999
E|9.200 8.366 7.900 8.033 -03
9 548 TANG Xijing CHN D] 5.40014.266 (17)[ 6.000 14.633 (4)[ 5.800 11.733 (48)| 5.200 12.866 (17)| 53.498
E| 8.866 8.633 5.933 7.666
10 510 GODWIN Georgia AUS D|4.80013.866 (27)| 5.500 13.566 (19)| 5.300 12.866 (14)| 5.600 13.033 (12)| 53.331
E|9.066 8.066 7.566 7.533 -01
11 536 MOORS Brooklyn CAN D] 5.400 13.900 (26)| 5.000 13.333 (22)| 5.100 12.133 (29)[ 5.200 13.566 (3)| 52.932
E|8600 -0.1 8.333 7.033 8.366
12 744 VARINSKA Diana UKR D] 4.60013.500 (47)[ 6.000 13.733 (16)[ 5.200 12.966 (12)| 5.200 12.700 (22)| 52.899
E| 8.900 7.733 7.766 7.600 -0.1
13 654 LEE Yunseo KOR DJ 4.600 13.333 (67)| 6.300 14.133 (12)[ 5.100 12.433 (21)| 5.200 12.600 (30) 52.499
E|8.733 7.833 7.333 7.400
14 656 YEO Seojeong KOR D|5.80014.933 (2)| 5.000 12.366 (43)| 5.500 11.833 (41)[ 5.200 13.066 (10)| 52.198
E|9.133 7.366 6.333 7.866
15 740 BACHYNSKA Anastasiia UKR D] 5.00013.866 (28)[ 5.700 13.100 (28)[ 5.600 11.966 (36)| 5.100 13.233 (8)| 52.165
E| 8.866 7.400 6.366 8.133
16 540 WOO Victoria CAN D] 4.60013.500 (47)| 5.100 13.500 (20)[ 4.800 12.300 (24)| 4.800 12.500 (34) 51.800
E| 8.900 8.400 7.500 7.700
17 518 BRASSART Maellyse BEL D| 4.600 13.600 (37)| 5.100 13.133 (25)| 4.800 11.733 (45) 4.600 12.766 (19)| 51.232
E| 9.000 8.033 6.933 8.166
18 642 FRANCIS Danusia JAM D] 4.60013.500 (47)| 5.000 12.350 (44)| 4.900 12.566 (20)[ 4.900 12.566 (31) 50.982
E| 8.900 7.350 7.666 7.666
19 512 NEDOV Emma AUS D|4.60013.533 (43) 4.800 12.800 (33) 5.400 13.100 (10)| 4.800 11.466 (83)| 50.899
E|8.933 8.000 7.700 7.066 -0.4
20 743 RADIVILOVA Angelina UKR D| 4.800 13.566 (42) 5.700 12.966 (30)| 5.300 11.300 (58)| 5.300 13.066 (11)| 50.898
E|8.766 7.266 6.000 7.766
21 696 KIM Su Jong PRK D] 5.40014.200 (18)[ 5.400 12.933 (31)[ 4.900 11.100 (65) 5.200 12.633 (27)| 50.866
E|8.800 7.533 6.200 7.433
22 561 HOLASOVA Aneta CZE D] 4.60013.533 (43)| 5.100 12.800 (35)[ 5.100 11.800 (42)| 4.900 12.633 (26) 50.766
E|8.933 7.700 6.700 7.733
23 603 PETZ Emelie GER D|4.60013.766 (32)| 5.900 13.233 (23)| 5.400 11.533 (49)( 4.900 12.166 (49)| 50.698
E|9.166 7.333 6.133 7.366 -0.1
24 557 VIDIAUX Marcia CcuUB D|5.60014.366 (12) 4.700 11.800 (61)[ 5.100 11.733 (46)| 5.100 12.733 (21)| 50.632
E|8.766 7.100 6.633 7.633
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25 705 HOLBURA Maria ROU D| 4.600 13.300 (70)| 4.800 12.233 (47)[ 5.200 12.733 (16)| 4.900 12.366 (40)| 50.632
E|8.700 7.433 7.533 7.466
26 514 HAEMMERLE Elisa AUT D 4.800 13.333 (69)| 4.900 12.866 (32) 4.800 11.933 (37)| 4.400 12.400 (37) 50.532
E|8633 -0.1 7.966 7133 8.000
27 702 CRISAN loana ROU D] 5.000 13.833 (30)[ 5.100 12.666 (38)[ 5.500 11.733 (47)| 4.800 12.066 (52)| 50.298
E|8933 -01 7.566 6.233 7.266
28 524 ALISTRATAVA Anastasiya BLR D] 4.00012.900 (86)| 5.900 14.066 (13)[ 5.400 10.500 (81)| 4.900 12.600 (29) 50.066
E| 8.900 8.166 5.100 7.800 -0.1
29 575 MOHAMED Mandy EGY D 4.600 13.466 (55)| 4.500 12.366 (42)| 4.500 11.466 (51)| 4.800 12.533 (33)| 49.831
E| 8.866 7.866 6.966 7.733
30 730 MOKOSOVA Barbora SVK D] 4.60013.500 (47)| 5.200 13.100 (27)| 4.500 11.366 (55)[ 4.300 11.766 (73)| 49.732
E| 8.900 7.900 6.866 7.466
31 515 MADER Jasmin AUT D|4.60013.433 (57) 4.900 12.666 (37)| 4.500 11.733 (44)| 4.500 11.900 (62)| 49732
E|8.833 7.766 7.233 7.400
32 691 MARTINS Filipa POR D 4.600 13.533 (43)| 5.400 12.233 (48) 5.100 11.966 (35)| 5.000 11.966 (58) 49 698
E|8.933 6.833 6.866 7.266 -0.3
33 693 AN Chang Ok PRK D] 5.40013.100 (80)[ 5.600 13.033 (29)[ 4.900 11.000 (70)| 5.300 12.400 (39)| 49 533
E|7.800 -0.1 7.433 6.100 7.200 0.1
34 709 ROOSKRANTZ Caitlin RSA D] 4.60013.233 (73)| 5.100 13.100 (26)[ 4.800 11.300 (57)| 4.300 11.833 (69) 49 466
E|8.733 -0.1 8.000 6.500 7.533
35 707 DARIES Naveen RSA D|4.60013.133 (77)| 4.800 12.300 (45)| 4.700 12.100 (30)( 4.800 11.866 (65)| 49.399
E|8633 -0.1 7.500 7.400 7.366 -0.3
36 703 GHICIUC Carmen ROU D] 4.60013.366 (64)[ 4.300 11.466 (68)[ 5.000 12.600 (18)| 4.400 11.966 (56)| 49 398
E|8.766 7.166 7.600 7.566
37 694 KIM Son Hyang PRK D] 5.40014.033 (22)| 5.100 12.266 (46)[ 5.300 10.533 (80)| 5.400 12.500 (35) 49 332
E|8.733 -0.1 7.166 5.233 7.100
38 651 EOM Dohyun KOR D] 5.000 12.500 (96)| 5.400 11.933 (57)| 5.000 12.333 (22)[ 4.900 12.566 (31)| 49.332
E|{7.600 -0.1 6.533 7.333 7.666
39 731 ADLERTEG Jonna SWE D] 4.600 13.433 (57)| 5.600 12.700 (36)| 4.000 11.033 (67)[ 4.100 11.933 (59) 49.099
E|8.833 7.100 7.033 7.833
40 704 GOLGOTA Denisa ROU D| 5400 14.033 (22)| 5.100 12.200 (52)[ 5.200 11.833 (40)| 5.200 11.000 (96) 49.066
E|8.733 -0.1 7.100 6.633 5.800
41 689 JANIK Gabriela POL D| 4.800 13.666 (36)| 4.900 12.633 (39) 4.600 10.233 (87)| 4.400 12.300 (42)| 48.832
E| 8.866 7.733 5.633 7.900
42 576 SALEM Farah EGY D|4.560013.533 (43)[ 4.900 12.133 (54)[ 5.000 11.400 (54)| 4.500 11.633 (76)| 48.699
E|8.933 7.233 6.400 7.133
43 542 CASTRO Simona CHI D] 4.60013.400 (59)| 4.500 12.133 (53)[ 4.600 10.841 (76)| 4.900 12.233 (44) 48 607
E|8.800 7.633 6.241 7.333
44 565 PONIZILOVA Dominika CZE D| 4.600 12.933 (85)| 4.800 12.100 (55) 4.600 12.133 (28)| 4.200 11.333 (89)| 48.499
E|8433 -0.1 7.300 7.533 7133
45 690 CARDOSO Beatriz POR D] 4.200 13.000 (81)[ 4.300 11.533 (66)[ 4.900 12.100 (31)| 4.600 11.866 (66)| 48.499
E|8.800 7.233 7.200 7.266
46 753 CHUSOVITINA Oksana uzB D] 5.80014.833 (3)| 3.600 11.200 (77)[ 4.500 11.100 (64)| 4.200 11.300 (91)| 48.433
E|9.033 7.600 6.600 7.100
47 735 TING Hua-Tien TPE D|4.00012.633 (92)| 4.500 12.433 (40)| 5.200 11.466 (52)| 4.600 11.866 (66)| 48,398
E|8.633 7.933 6.366 -0.1 7.266
48 732 CASTLES Jessica SWE D] 4.600 11.666 (102)| 4.500 12.066 (56)| 5.000 12.333 (22)[ 5.000 12.333 (41) 48.398
E|7366 -03 7.566 7.333 7.333
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49 573 HUSSEIN Farah EGY D] 4.60013.500 (47)| 4.700 11.833 (59)[ 4.400 11.433 (53)| 4.800 11.433 (85) 48.199
E| 8.900 7133 7.033 6.733 -0.1
50 517 NEKRASOVA Marina AZE D 5.400 14.300 (14)| 4.600 12.200 (49)| 4.700 10.300 (86)| 4.700 11.366 (88)| 48.166
E| 8.900 7.600 5.600 6.666
51 628 RYAN Megan IRL D] 4.60013.400 (59)(3.90011.300 (75)| 5.000 11.266 (61)| 4.400 12.100 (51)| 48.066
E| 8.800 7.400 6.266 7.700
52 629 SLEVIN Emma JRL D[ 460013400 (59)|4.90012.200 (51)( 5.000 10.633 (78)| 4.300 11.733 (75)| 47.966
E|8.800 7.300 5.633 7533 -01
53 525 TRAUKOVA Hanna BLR D| 4.600 13.466 (55)| 4.400 11.733 (63)| 4.800 11.000 (69) 4.300 11.766 (73)| 47.965
E| 8.866 7.333 6.200 7.466
54 601 KHARENKOVA Maria GEO D] 4.00012.866 (87)[ 3.000 10.766 (83)[ 5.000 12.033 (34)| 4.600 12.200 (46)| 47.865
E| 8.866 7.766 7.033 7.600
55 608 AFRATI Argyro GRE D] 4.60013.500 (47)| 4.600 11.433 (70)[ 4.800 11.066 (66)| 4.500 11.866 (64) 47.865
E| 8.900 6.833 6.266 7.466 -0.1
56 719 SAJN Adela SLO D|4.60012.800 (88)[2.100 10.166 (94)| 5.100 11.933 (38)| 4.700 12.933 (16)[ 47.832
E|8800 -06 8.066 6.833 8.233
57 644 WILLIAMS Toni-Ann JAM D] 4.60013.666 (34) 3.900 11.800 (60)| 5.000 10.166 (90)( 4.600 12.166 (48) 47.798
E| 9.066 7.900 5.166 7.566
58 563 JIRIKOVA Lucie CZE D] 4.20013.000 (81)| 4.200 11.900 (58)[ 4.600 10.900 (75)| 4.500 11.933 (60)| 47.733
E| 8.800 7.700 6.300 7.433
59 718 KYSSELEF Tjasa SLO D|5.00013.800 (31)[2.000 10.333 (91)| 4.400 11.266 (59)| 4.400 12.300 (42)| 47.699
E| 8.800 8.333 6.866 7.900
60 729 BUNCE Chiara SVK D] 4.60013.266 (71)| 4.400 10.900 (81)| 4.900 11.266 (60)[ 4.300 11.800 (70)[ 47.232
E|8766 -0.1 6.500 6.366 7.500
61 632 SAZONOVA Irina ISL D[ 460013366 (64)| 4.60012.200 (49) 4.900 9.666 (95)| 4.500 11.966 (57) 47.198
E|8.766 7.600 4.866 -0.1 7.466
62 543 SANTI Franchesca CHI D|5.40014.300 (14)| 4.200 10.666 (85)| 4.300 10.975 (71)[ 4.500 11.166 (92)| 47.107
E| 8.900 6.466 6.675 6.966 -0.3
63 516 MAENNERSDORFER Marlies AUT D]|4.60013.333 (67)| 4.500 10.600 (87)| 4.600 11.333 (56)[ 4.200 11.766 (72)| 47.032
E|8.733 6.100 6.733 7.566
64 722 ELPITIYA BADAL. D. SR| D] 4.80013.400 (63)[ 4.400 10.750 (84)| 4.600 10.733 (77)[ 4.800 12.133 (50)| 47.016
E| 8.600 6.350 6.133 7.333
65 698 DIAZ Karelys PUR D|4.60013.500 (47) 4.200 11.400 (71)| 3.900 10.066 (91)[ 4.600 12.000 (55)| 46.966
E| 8.900 7.200 6.166 7.400
66 609 KATSALI Elvira GRE D|3.50012.100 (99)[ 3.800 10.266 (92)[ 5.000 12.266 (25)| 4.500 12.200 (45)| 46.832
E| 8.600 6.466 7.266 7.700
67 610 XOULOGI loanna GRE D| 4.00012.500 (95)| 3.400 11.066 (79)[ 5.000 10.566 (79)| 4.600 12.666 (25)| 46.798
E| 8.500 7.666 5.566 8.066
68 613 PALACIOS Ana Irene GUA D|5.400 14.033 (24)| 4.400 11.333 (74)| 5.000 10.066 (92)( 4.800 11.166 (93)| 46.598
E|8.633 6.933 5.166  -0.1 6.566 -0.2
69 734 LAl Chin TPE D|4.60013.166 (76)[ 4.100 9.700 (98)| 5.200 12.233 (26)| 4.700 11.466 (84)| 46.565
E| 8.566 5.600 7.033 6.766
70 627 MOLLOY Kate JRL D[ 400012533 (93)|3.100 10.833 (82)[ 4.800 11.133 (63)| 4.100 11.833 (68)| 46.332
E|{8833 -03 7.733 6.333 7.733
71 577 TAMAN Nancy Taman EGY D|5.40013.900 (25)| 4.200 11.433 (69)| 4.100 10.166 (89)[ 4.300 10.300(100)| 45.799
E|8s800 -0.3 7.233 6.066 6.300 -0.3
72 733 FANG Ko-Ching TPE D|4.60013.400 (59)[ 4.300 11.766 (62)| 4.700 8.666(101)| 4.700 11.933 (61)| 45.765
E|8.800 7.466 3.966 7.233
Official Results Provider
GARW1AA------mmmmmmoe QUAL-------_73H 1.0 Report Created FRI4 OCT 2019 21:41 Page 3/4

LONGINES =\/TB @ PASONA Fujirsu

TOKIO

INKARAMI

Y

}/ CIRQUE DU SOLEIL



""Fn [\ :-‘""-"
LN

49th FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Championships

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIF

;‘:?ml}‘:‘ Stuttgart (GER), 4 October - 13 October 2019 P .
..== STUTTGART 2019 4
paw/ /G
“:‘“","" Women's All-Around Qualification
St FRI 4 OCT 2019
Intermediate Results After Day 1
Rank Bib Name Noc ‘ L] L]‘U ‘( ‘Q Total
Code &
Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk
Pen. Pen. Pen. Pen.
73 700 MEJIAS Paula PUR D] 4.400 11.433(103)| 4.300 10.566 (88)[ 4.600 10.933 (73)| 5.100 12.700 (23)| 45.632
E|7.333 -03 6.266 6.333 7.600
74 708 RANKOE Mammule RSA D|3.700 11.300(104)| 4.500 11.600 (64)| 4.700 11.033 (68)[ 4.100 11.300 (90)| 45.233
E| 7.600 7.100 6.333 7.200
75 755 DE SOUSA Katriel VEN D|4.60013.000 (83)| 4.300 10.666 (86)| 3.900 9.766 (94)| 4.500 11.800 (71)| 45.232
E| 8.400 6.366 5.866 7.300
76 662 MORDENTI Celeste LUX D] 4.20013.100 (79)| 3.500 10.500 (89)[ 4.500 10.033 (93)| 4.200 11.400 (86)| 45.033
E| 8.900 7.000 5.533 7.200
77 623 IRFANALUTHFI Rifda INA D 4.600 13.266 (72) 3.300 11.333 (73)| 4.900 8.733(100)| 4.500 11.500 (81)| 44.832
E| 8.666 8.033 3.833 7.000
78 717 BELAK Teja SLO D|5:40014.333 (13)[ 4.300 7.833(103)| 4.400 11.466 (50)| 4.500 11.133 (95)| 44.765
E|8.933 3.533 7.066 6.633
79 643 RICHMON Kiara JAM D] 4.00012.800 (89)[ 4.000 11.466 (67)| 4.200 9.233 (98)[ 4.000 11.133 (94)| 44.632
E| 8.800 7.466 5.033 7133
80 754 KHALILOVA Ominakhon UzZB D] 3.700 12.333 (98)| 3.500 8.633(101)| 5.000 10.966 (72) 4.500 12.033 (53)| 43.965
E|8.633 5.133 5.966 7.533
81 612 DEL VALLE Kimberly GUA D] 4.60013.200 (74)[ 4.100 10.200 (93)[ 4.300 8.933 (99)| 4.600 11.533 (79)| 43.866
E| 8.600 6.100 4.633 7233 -0.3
82 752 ULMASOVA Indira uzB D] 4.60013.200 (74)| 3.400 8.666 (99)[ 4.600 10.433 (83)| 4.500 11.533 (80)| 43.832
E| 8.600 5.266 5.833 7.033
83 760 AGBA Annabel NGR D|4.60013.133 (78) 3.900 9.800 (97)| 4.100 10.316 (85)[ 3.900 10.575 (99)| 43.824
E|8.533 5.900 6.216 6.775 -0.1
84 541 RUTTY Raegan CAY D] 3.70012.100(100)( 2.800 10.000 (95)[ 4.00010.166 (88)| 3.900 10.800 (98)| 43.066
E| 8.400 7.200 6.166 7.300 -0.4
85 501 NAIR Sofia ALG D|4.00012.933 (84)| 2.400 8.133(102)| 3.800 10.433 (82)| 4.100 11.466 (82)| 42 965
E|8.933 5.733 6.633 7.366
86 611 BONIFASI Marcela GUA D| 3.500 12.033 (101)| 4.100 9.966 (96)] 5.200 9.300 (97)| 4.600 11.400 (87)| 42.699
E|8.533 5.866 4.200 -041 6.900 -0.1
87 756 LEON Milca VEN D|4.00012.800 (89)| 4.500 8.666(100)| 4.700 9.566 (96)| 3.400 9.433(103)| 40.465
E|8.800 4.166 4.866 6.033
88 569 BETANCES Camil DOM D| 3.900 12.366 (97)| 3.100 6.633(104)[ 4.500 8.100(103)| 4.200 9.500(102) 36.599
E| 8.466 3.533 3.600 5.300
89 699 LEON Bianca PUR D|0.000 0.000(105)| 3.500 11.366 (72)| 4.700 10.333 (84)( 4.000 11.600 (77)| 33.299
E| 0.000 7.866 5733 -01 7.600
571 PENA ABREU Yamilet DOM D] 6.400 14.433 (10)[ 4.500 11.566 (65)[ 1.200 1.191(106) DNS DNF
E|8.033 7.066 6.491 -6.5
692 PITREZ Mariana POR D| 4.600 12.766 (91)| 4.200 11.233 (76) DNS DNS DNF
E|8466 -03 7.033
736 SAKR Chahed TUN D| 4.000 12.500 (94) DNS DNS 3.600 9.566(101)] DNF
E|8600 -0.1 5.966
Note:

Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus.

If a qualified gymnast withdraws from the final, they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher

than the nominated reserve gymnasts.

Legend:
DNF Did Not Finish

> v

DNS Did Not Start Pen. Penalty

—

/7| Uneven Bars

Balance Beam

Floor Exercise
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